3/11/2006

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Fill In—Writer receives money
Log In Game Manager

Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Fill In—Writer receives money
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
401  3/10/06
407  3/10/06
407  3/11/06
401 3/11/06
401  3/11/06
401  3/11/06

Time Notes

6:58.35 Start Application

6:58.51 Game Manager

6:58.53 Wagering Enabled

8:22.30 Start Application

17:22.58 Game Manager

17:23.06 Authorize Big Win

17:23.18

17:23.28 Transwritten by 401 at terminal 1024
17:29.47 Game Manager

17:29.55 Authorize Big Win

17:30.16

17:30.26 Transwritten by 401 at terminal 1024
20:15.53 Start Application

1:25.17

7:06.32 Start Application

7:06.43 Game Manager

7:06.48 Wagering Disabled




