Exceptions Log SA

<u>erminalNum</u>	Location	Transaction Description	logi@ate		<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	401	3/10/06	6:58.35	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	401	3/10/06	6:58.51	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	401	3/10/06	6:58.53	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	401	3/10/06	8:22.30	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	401	3/10/06	17:22.58	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Authorize Big Win	401	3/10/06	17:23.06	Authorize Big Win
1024	STANDALONE	Gaming Manager Authorization	401	3/10/06	17:23.18	
1024	STANDALONE	Fill In – Writer receives money	401	3/10/06	17:23.28	Trans written by 401 at terminal 1024
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	401	3/10/06	17:29.47	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Authorize Big Win	401	3/10/06	17:29.55	Authorize Big Win
1024	STANDALONE	Gaming Manager Authorization	401	3/10/06	17:30.16	
1024	STANDALONE	Fill In – Writer receives money	401	3/10/06	17:30.26	Trans written by 401 at terminal 1024
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	407	3/10/06	20:15.53	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	407	3/11/06	1:25.17	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	401	3/11/06	7:06.32	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	401	3/11/06	7:06.43	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	401	3/11/06	7:06.48	Wagering Disabled

1